
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kadience Womelsdorf Uniontown 106.0 110.0 10

2 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.4 100.0 8

3 Laurel Evans Riverton High School 114.0 90.0 6

4 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 85.0 4

5 Avery Sells Nado 109.0 80.0 2

6 Layney Hillman Chanute High School 112.5 65.0 1

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.4 220.0 10

2 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 175.0 8

3 Laurel Evans Riverton High School 114.0 170.0 6

4 Layney Hillman Chanute High School 112.5 165.0 4

5 Kadience Womelsdorf Uniontown 106.0 155.0 2

6 Avery Sells Nado 109.0 150.0 1

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.4 125.0 10

2 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 110.0 8

3 Laurel Evans Riverton High School 114.0 105.0 6

4 Avery Sells Nado 109.0 95.0 4

5 Layney Hillman Chanute High School 112.5 90.0 2

6 Kadience Womelsdorf Uniontown 106.0 80.0 1



Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.4 445.0 10

2 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 370.0 8

3 Laurel Evans Riverton High School 114.0 365.0 6

4 Kadience Womelsdorf Uniontown 106.0 345.0 4

5 Avery Sells Nado 109.0 325.0 2

6 Layney Hillman Chanute High School 112.5 320.0 1

Women's 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.4 3.924

21 Kadience Womelsdorf Uniontown 106.0 3.255

22 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 3.246

24 Laurel Evans Riverton High School 114.0 3.202

38 Avery Sells Nado 109.0 2.982

45 Layney Hillman Chanute High School 112.5 2.844


